Copyright © 2013  Vetus b.v. Schiedam Holland
Installatieinstructies 2
Installation instructions 4
Installationsanleitung 6
Instructions d’installation 8
Instrucciones de instalación 10
Istruzioni per l’installazione 12
Koelwaterfilters

15.9 (5/8") 27 (1 1/16")
19.1 (3/4") 29 (1 1/8")
25.4 (1") 29 (1 1/8")
31.8 (1 1/4") 37 (1 7/16")
38.1 (1 1/2") 37 (1 7/16")
030506.01  15Cooling water strainer model 470
Type Aansluiting voor slang Aanbevolen capaciteit tijdens normaal gebruik
Model Connection for hose Recommended capacity in normal use
Typ Anschluß für schlauch Empfohlene Kapazität bei normalem Betrieb
Type Raccord pour tuyau Capacité recommandée dans les conditions nor-
males de fonctionnement
Tipo Conexión de tubo Capacidad recomendada urante uso normal
Tipo Collegamento tubo Capacità consigliata massima durante il normal uso
l/min Imp (UK) gal/
min US gal/min
FTR470/13 13 mm  (1/2”) 23 5.1 6.1
FTR470/16 16 mm  (5/8”) 35 7.7 9.2
FTR470/19 19 mm  (3/4”) 51 11.2 13.5
FTR470/25 25 mm  (1”) 91 20 24
FTR470/32 32 mm  (1 1/4”) 143 31.5 37.8
FTR470/38 38 mm  (1 1/2”) 200 44 53
16  030506.01 Cooling water strainer model 470
Installatievoorbeelden
Installation examples
Installationsbeispiele